Melcovit Gold Softgel 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Drug Information for Melcovit Gold Softgel 10'S

What is MELCOVIT GOLD?

  • MELCOVIT GOLD contains the key ingredients alpha lipoic acid, lycopene, multivitamins and multiminerals
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What MELCOVIT GOLD is used for?

MELCOVIT GOLD contains the below mentioned components, which have the following uses:

  • Alpha lipoic acid – It has powerful antioxidant properties that help neutralize free radicals in the body
  • Lycopene - It is a plant nutrient with antioxidant properties. It plays a major role in health benefits ranging from heart health to protection against sunburns and certain types of cancers
  • Multivitamins – It is essential for energy metabolism, helping to efficiently convert the carbohydrate, fats and proteins into energy, support brain function
  • Multiminerals – It helps regulate body chemistry, build strong teeth and bones, metabolize nutrients and support antioxidants
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to any of the ingredients of this medicine
  • have pre-existing hypervitaminosis
  • have heart, liver or kidney problem
  • have any other medical condition
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking prescription or non-prescription medicines, any other vitamins and herbal supplements.

Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Swallow the medicine whole with a glass of water

If you take more MELCOVIT GOLD

  • If you take more MELCOVIT GOLD than you should, talk to a doctor or go to a hospital straight away

If you forget to take MELCOVIT GOLD

  • If you forget to take a dose, skip the missed dose. Then take your next dose as normal
  • Do not take a double dose (two doses at the same time) to make up for a forgotten dose

If you stop taking MELCOVIT GOLD

  • Do not stop taking this medicine without talking to your doctor
Read more Read less
  • Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them
  • If any of the side effects gets serious, or if you notice any side effect not listed below, please tell your doctor immediately

UNCOMMON

  • nausea
  • stomach upset or unpleasant taste
  • allergic reactions
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Protect from excess heat and light
  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

TRY & BUY - Netmeds Suggested

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use